
20 Grammi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gallo Andrea (08/1813) 3 6 3 7 3 6 3 9 0 0 3 3 3 9 3 7 3 8 0 0

Pini Alessandro (08/1814) 2 3 2 3 1 1 3 7 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 8 1 3 0 0

Spadafora Luca (08/941) 1 1 3 4 3 5 3 6 0 0 2 1 1 3 0 0 3 5 0 0

Flocco Andrea (08/1815) 3 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 4 3 9 2 4 0 0

Ammetto  Andrea (08/1165) 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 1 3 2 1 3 0 0 0 0

Usai Mirko (08/1812) 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 1 1 2 4 2 3 2 1 0 0

Rossoni Andrea (08/1816) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gallo Andrea 08/1813 24 55 2,29

Pini Alessandro 08/1814 15 25 1,67

Spadafora Luca 08/941 16 25 1,56

Flocco Andrea 08/1815 13 22 1,69

Ammetto  Andrea 08/1165 14 15 1,07

Usai Mirko 08/1812 12 12 1,00

Rossoni Andrea 08/1816 2 3 1,50

Dart A Senso Unico

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Manzo Michele (08/704) 2 3 3 8 0 0 2 4 3 7 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 6 3 8

Marino Pietro (08/1782) 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 7 2 6 3 6 0 0 1 3 2 6

Chiappetta Martina (08/1776) 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 8 2 6 1 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 4

Vazzola Alex (08/144) 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 7 1 3 0 0 3 7 0 0

Rocca Daniele (08/562) 2 6 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 8 1 0

Morabito Thomas (08/1831) 1 3 3 3 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 3 2 6

Rizzi Cristian (08/579) 2 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 1 0

Barontini Mauro (08/497) 0 0 3 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Manzo Michele 08/704 19 44 2,32

Marino Pietro 08/1782 14 35 2,50

Chiappetta Martina 08/1776 15 28 1,87

Vazzola Alex 08/144 10 23 2,30

Rocca Daniele 08/562 11 22 2,00

Morabito Thomas 08/1831 11 19 1,73

Rizzi Cristian 08/579 12 17 1,42

Barontini Mauro 08/497 4 8 2,00

Gufi 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rubiu Daniele (08/1789) 3 8 1 2 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 9

Favaro Luca (08/896) 0 0 1 3 3 7 0 0 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 0 0 0 3 6

Moura Rato Josè (08/1473) 1 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 8 3 4 3 2 0 0 0 0

Marelli Simona (08/1785) 3 2 2 0 3 4 0 0 3 1 2 1 3 0 3 1 0 0 3 9

Modenese Roberto (08/1661) 2 3 1 0 3 5 0 0 2 1 1 2 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nolberti Roberta (08/994) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7

Cabras Salvatore (08/1821) 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzeo Simone (08/1505) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valnegri Elena (08/448) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rubiu Daniele 08/1789 16 35 2,19

Favaro Luca 08/896 19 28 1,47

Moura Rato Josè 08/1473 14 25 1,79

Marelli Simona 08/1785 22 18 0,82

Modenese Roberto 08/1661 12 17 1,42

Nolberti Roberta 08/994 8 13 1,62

Cabras Salvatore 08/1821 3 3 1,00

Mazzeo Simone 08/1505 2 1 0,50

Valnegri Elena 08/448 0 0 0,00

Manhattan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Scordo Roberto (08/114) 0 0 3 6 3 7 1 3 3 5 0 0 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3

Scordo Francesco (08/1499) 0 0 3 8 3 4 3 2 3 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 3 3 1

Fossa  Massimo (08/963) 0 0 3 5 3 5 2 1 2 6 0 0 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0

Strambini Giacomo Marco (08/112) 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 6 0 0 0 0

Armenti Andrea (08/141) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 3 0 0 1 0 3 7 0 0 0 0

Cereda Alice (08/1872) 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 1

Scordo Sabrina (08/1873) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scordo Roberto 08/114 22 37 1,68

Scordo Francesco 08/1499 20 24 1,20

Fossa  Massimo 08/963 16 23 1,44

Strambini Giacomo 08/112 12 16 1,33

Armenti Andrea 08/141 9 14 1,56

Cereda Alice 08/1872 10 7 0,70

Scordo Sabrina 08/1873 7 0 0,00



Tozziii-Fan Svalvolati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fornasari Matteo (08/630) 3 7 0 0 3 6 1 1 3 6 2 4 0 0 3 6 3 5 3 3

Zerboni Alessandro (08/1564) 2 4 0 0 3 7 1 2 1 0 2 3 0 0 3 8 0 0 3 7

Guzzetti Massimino (08/971) 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 2

Previati Simone (08/1701) 3 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Dell'Oro Maurizio (08/1665) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 2 3 0

Invernizzi Ornella (08/419) 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Denti Claudio (08/897) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Liuzzi Federica (08/292) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Modesti  Rosanna  (08/1859) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Giuliani Ginevra  (08/1860) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bulloni  Annunziata (08/1538) 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fornasari Matteo 08/630 21 38 1,81

Zerboni Alessandro 08/1564 15 31 2,07

Guzzetti Massimino 08/971 12 11 0,92

Previati Simone 08/1701 6 8 1,33

Dell'Oro Maurizio 08/1665 10 8 0,80

Invernizzi Ornella 08/419 8 5 0,62

Denti Claudio 08/897 5 2 0,40

Liuzzi Federica 08/292 5 1 0,20

Modesti  Rosanna 08/1859 5 1 0,20

Giuliani Ginevra 08/1860 6 1 0,17

Bulloni  Annunziata 08/1538 3 0 0,00


